Red Shoe Run 10k

Place
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Name

ANDREW HARRIS
JACK MCALHANY
JUSTIN JONES
WILLIAM MORAN
PHIL MIDDEN
ALEXANDER MCLAIN
ERIN MILLER
MICHAEL NANCE
BRADY RAFANAN
LINN HALL

LORA MCKINNEY
MATTHEW POLLARD
MARY CLAIRE COX
ALEX MCDONALD
LARRY BATES

TREY WEBSTER
KRISTIN CATTIEU

JENNIFER KRYZANOWSKI

PAUL SNYDER

ANTHONY HERNANDEZ

KYLE ADDY

JOHN CORBETT
ISAAC HOMER
PAUL HORTON
LUKE GODWIN
NATHAN CARROLL
PHIL TOGNERI
DANIEL GILLESPIE

Age

Gender
24 M
23 M
31 M
16 M
41 M
37 M
40 F
39 M
19 M
42 F
42 F
30 M
40 F
41 M
59 M
31 M
36 F
29 F
44 M
45 M
59 M
46 M
15 M
27 M
38 M
46 M
53 M
14 M

Chip
37:30:00
37:45:00
37:47:00
38:16:00
38:42:00
38:44:00
38:44:00
38:58:00
40:27:00
40:39:00
41:14:00
41:55:00
41:58:00
43:04:00
43:12:00
43:56:00
44:15:00
44:24:00
44:31:00
44:43:00
45:13:00
45:28:00
45:56:00
45:59:00
46:29:00
47:20:00
47:23:00
48:22:00

Time

Age Group
10
7
10
10
10
10
10
7
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Red Shoe Run 10k

Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name

RYAN HARRIS

ROY SHELLEY
DALLAS SPIRES
JEREMY WAHL
ALEXIS HOWLE
GEORGE STARNES
ANITA RECCHIO
TUG QUARLES
GINA ROGERS
MARIO MELENDEZ
CAROL WALLACE
TODD JONES
STEPHANIE FISCHER
NATE HAYES

RAJU KANUMURI
RONALD SHEALY
NATALIE KERNS
KIM HILLS

KRISTEN MCLAURIN
ALSENA EDWARDS
CLIF WALKER
LINDSEY WIGGINS
AMANDA DELLOSA
FAWN JONES

TOM LANCE
MELISSA MIDDEN
LUCKY MCDADE
ALEXANDRO ARREDONDO

Age

Gender
33 M
49 M
19 M
43 M
9F
57 M
52|F
56 M
35F
34 M
59 F
39 M
45 F
39 M
43 M
70M
26 F
38 F
24 F
59 F
49 M
37F
22|F
39F
50 M
38 F
55 M
32 M

Chip
48:27:00
48:52:00
49:17:00
49:40:00
49:43:00
50:28:00
50:33:00
50:45:00
50:51:00
50:58:00
51:29:00
51:39:00
51:45:00
51:48:00
51:50:00
52:38:00
53:04:00
53:33:00
53:57:00
53:59:00
54:27:00
54:38:00
55:55:00
56:00:00
56:02:00
56:04:00
56:19:00
56:22:00

Time

Age Group
3
3
3
3
10
5
10
3
7
1
10
3
10
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Red Shoe Run 10k

Place
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Name

ALLISON BARNES
BRIDGET WALSH
LORIE WALKER
CATIE BEARDEN

LISA SMARR
MAUREEN BACON
JANET MCNAUGHTON
KENDALL SMITH
LYNN GRIMES

KYLE KENNEDY
KATIE EGGLESTON
JEANNIE CRAIG
KRISTIN REED
JOSEPH CLARKE
JESSICA WEAVER
KEN MCCRARY
CORTNEY BROADWELL
CHRISTA PETERSEN
GEORGE KNOX
CLINTON HOWLE
PETER MUGGLESTONE
HARVEY ROGERS
AMY BURTON
WENDY LEE

SHARON BIEBER
DHARA PATEL
BONNIE HUNT
REGINALD ROSS

Age

Gender
20 F
20 F
43 F
32 F
57|F
39F
35F
22 F
65 F
27 M
27 F
52 F
35F
54 M
20|F
47 M
33 F
40 F
43 M
37 M
71 M
37 M
42 F
40 F
59 F
28 F
54 F
34 M

Chip
56:49:00
56:49:00
56:57:00
57:28:00
57:33:00
57:55:00
58:23:00
58:32:00
59:13:00
59:18:00
59:23:00
59:36:00

1:00:25

1:00:48

1:01:48

1:01:53

1:02:17

1:02:36

1:02:43

1:02:44

1:02:52

1:03:02

1:03:06

1:03:07

1:03:12

1:03:50

1:04:34

1:05:35

Time

Age Group

Overall

Masters



Red Shoe Run 10k

Place

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Name

ASHLEY MARTIN

BRITTANY SIRMON

PAUL REED

LATASHA ROBINSON

SUZANNE HODGE
HARRY STRICK
RON LIPE

ERIKA DOMINICK
SUSAN WEAVER

ANGELICA DE ANDA

WILLIAM WATERS
JULIE GRIFFIN
SUZANNE SMITH
KAREN GORDON
REESE PETRUZZI
JOY BOUKNIGHT
TANYA PRALOUR
KIMMY MILLER
HELENE LIPE
AMY BROWN
HANNAH GAMBLE
LAUREN WATERS
MITZI L GUTHRIE
KENT GUTHRIE
CARINA LESUER
TONYA BARKLEY

Age

Gender
35F
34 F
34 M
45 F
56 F
62 M
61 M
39F
52|F
42 F
25 M
47 F
49 F
60 F
13 M
66 F
44 F
39F
61 F
45 F
26 F
25F
63 F
42 M
24 F
38 F

Chip

1:05:47
1:05:50
1:06:50
1:06:51
1:07:16
1:07:24
1:07:31
1:07:49
1:08:40
1:09:31
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:10:32
:10:59
:11:57
:12:04
:14:22
:14:42
:15:00
:18:35
:18:35

1:27:53
1:28:35
1:28:35
1:30:33
1:30:33
1:30:33
1:30:45

Time Age Group

Overall

Masters
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